February 13
February 20
February 22-24
February 28
February 29- March 2
March 5

March 8

March 19
March 22
March 23
March 26
March 28

April 2

April 5

April 6

April 10

April 12

April 17

April 19

Canutillo Lady Eagle JV Softball

2024
Coronado @ Canutillo

Canutillo @ Ysleta

Burges/Chapin Tournament

Horizon @ Canutillo
Eastlake Tournament
Canutillo @ Del Valle
Riverside @ Canutillo
Canutillo @ Hanks
Canutillo @ Parkland
Burges @ Canutillo
Canutillo @ Andress
Canutillo @ Chapin
Canutillo @ Jefferson
Canutillo @ El Paso
Canutillo @ Burges
Andress @ Canutillo
Chapin @ Canutillo
Jefferson @ Canutillo

El Paso @ Canutillo

4:00 pm
4:00 pm
TBA

4:00 pm
TBA

4:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
10:30 am
4:00 pm
6:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
10:30 am
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm



